No.
155
132
182
177
149
125
172
173
174
150
143
130
175
187
116
188
144
135
178
176
137
122
147
186
179

Pos
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Name

NEIL OAKES

AIDAN HOLGATE
DAVE JOUSIFFE
DANIEL JAENICKE
NEIL HARRISON

IAN CAMPBELL

BEN VICKERS

DAN BURTON
CLAUDIO ZIANTONI
TIM CRIDDLE

STEVE REGAN-WATTS
MAXINE HAMILTON
ROB WAKEFIELD
ROYSTEN BRETT
SEAN TAYLOR
JONATHAN PICKTHALL
SUSAN REGAN-WATTS
LEE GREAVES

MOLLY HENSHAW
KATY HARRIS
MATTHEW LING

ALI CAMPBELL

JAMIE RICHARDS
ELEANA MATOS

JESS RICHMOND

Gender
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Cat
M40-44
M30-34
M35-39
M30-34
M40-44
M50-54
M40-44
M45-49
M35-39
M55-59
M60-64
F50-54
M45-49
M50-54
M50-54
M40-44
F60-64
M50-54
F25-29
F45-49
M50-54
F40-44
M30-34
FU20
F25-29

Time
01:01:41
01:04:20
01:05:26
01:08:12
01:12:50
01:13:58
01:15:08
01:15:30
01:15:39
01:16:30
01:18:02
01:18:18
01:18:26
01:19:25
01:21:51
01:22:03
01:23:11
01:24:12
01:24:17
01:25:53
01:28:41
01:35:26
01:36:19
01:36:32
01:38:24

Runl
00:15:28
00:14:41
00:16:51
00:16:30
00:19:17
00:19:41
00:21:11
00:20:19
00:20:24
00:21:11
00:22:20
00:21:08
00:21:07
00:23:19
00:19:47
00:20:29
00:24:09
00:21:31
00:22:48
00:21:44
00:25:36
00:23:18
00:24:45
00:21:15
00:26:42

T1
00:00:38
00:00:27
00:01:00
00:00:24
00:01:10
00:00:43
00:00:32
00:01:33
00:01:53
00:00:30
00:01:22
00:00:48
00:01:37
00:01:11
00:01:33
00:00:47
00:01:08
00:01:51
00:00:36
00:01:16
00:00:46
00:01:40
00:01:20
00:00:59
00:00:43

Bike
00:36:50
00:41:04
00:37:21
00:42:14
00:40:30
00:41:55
00:41:54
00:41:20
00:40:59
00:38:42
00:41:32
00:44:24
00:42:06
00:40:41
00:48:13
00:47:56
00:42:46
00:49:04
00:47:12
00:48:42
00:49:59
00:56:50
00:55:10
01:02:12
00:55:09

T2
00:00:25
00:00:28
00:00:52
00:00:17
00:01:24
00:00:56
00:00:24
00:01:13
00:01:07
00:00:52
00:01:14
00:00:47
00:01:10
00:01:22
00:01:22
00:00:56
00:01:24
00:01:00
00:00:44
00:01:12
00:00:50
00:01:25
00:01:28
00:01:12
00:00:35

Run2
00:08:18
00:07:38
00:09:20
00:08:46
00:10:27
00:10:42
00:11:06
00:11:03
00:11:15
00:15:14
00:11:32
00:11:09
00:12:24
00:12:51
00:10:54
00:11:53
00:13:42
00:10:43
00:12:55
00:12:58
00:11:27
00:12:11
00:13:35
00:10:52
00:15:13

Cat Pos
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